Horsky kros - M-SR v behu do vrchu

(102) 8,52 km - Muzi / Majstrovstva SR
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St.c.
(111)
(153)
(31)
(95)
(91)
(1)
(112)
(68)
(48)
(15)
(12)
(122)
(125)
(141)
(151)
(149)
(63)
(36)
(6)
(16)
(138)
(117)
(54)
(126)
(33)
(61)
(59)
3)
(37)
(7)
(135)
(43)
(27)
(74)
(109)
(20)
(30)
(104)
(60)
(101)
(21)

Meno

HLADIK Marek
TOMECEK Radovan
PELIKAN Jozef
ZIGO Déavid
KOPCAN Radoslav
KOVAC Michal
HERICH Ludvig
SCHIEBER Matej
KAMAS Toméas
KOLEDA Zdeno
OZORAK Miroslav
JURAN Martin
STEFINA Stefan
KOVAC Jozef
PLEVAK Milan
VRONKA Jan
GAD Miroslav
KORCOK Julius
JURCIK Jan
BUGAN Vendelin
LICKO Matus
LETKO Miroslav
CVICELA Jan
KARCH Peter
SPODNIAK Jan
VLASATY Vladimir
FARKAS Ale$
TOMCANY Miroslav
ZAVADIL Tomas
PAULERK Oldfich
VYHNICKA Kamil
CHRENKA Jozef
PAVOL Peter
BALOSAK Vladimir
JUNGA Marian
TAPUCHA Jan
LASSAK Dugan
SOBEK Miroslav
BENC Marian
ZERMEGH Marian
VANKO Pavol

Pruské - Vrsatec 08.08.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 18:41

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1990 Bratislavsky maratén

1994 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

1984 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1998 Maraton AC Raca

1987 Individualny ¢len SAZ

1991 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

1997 AK Slavia TU KoSice

1996 SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
1976 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

1971 Sportovy klub policie Zilina

1973 Atleticky club Nové Zamky

1991 SK SOG Nitra

1986 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1974 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
1972 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
1995 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1983 SK Copy-Servis Liptovsky Mikulas
1978 Atleticky klub Krupina

1968 Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca

1970 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

1978 AK Banik Prievidza

1979 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

1956 Atleticky klub Bojnicky

1991 Klub orienta¢ného behu Sokol Pezinok

1967 BSK Banska Bystrica

1962 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

1975 Atletika SK Skalica

1971 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Véhom

1981 SK Jablonica

1959 Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca
1979 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
1957 Atletika SK Skalica

1953 ASK Nad Medzou Spiéska Nova Ves

1959 Sportovy klub policie Cadca
1969 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
1959 Atleticky oddiel Partizanske
1951 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

1956 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou

1955 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1973 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom

1955 Atleticky oddiel Partizdnske

Vykon
39:13
40:38
41:29
42:12
42:23
42:29
42:57
44.02
44:07
44:18
44:57
45:10
45:39
45:39
46:44
47:06
47:25
48:12
48:16
50:15
51:13
51:17
51:46
52:16
53:05
53:29
53:47
55:05
55:18
56:04
58:23

1:00:04

1:03:19

1:03:31

1:04:.02

1:04:36

1:05:50

1:06:10

1:09:53

1:15:42

1:21:56

Odstup

+1:25
+2:16
+2:59
+3:10
+3:16
+3:44
+4:49
+4:54
+5:05
+5:44
+5:57
+6:26
+6:26
+7:31
+7:53
+8:12
+8:59
+9:03
+11:02
+12:00
+12:04
+12:33
+13:03
+13:52
+14:16
+14:34
+15:52
+16:05
+16:51
+19:10
+20:51
+24:06
+24:18
+24:49
+25:23
+26:37
+26:57
+30:40
+36:29
+42:43
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